
September 18, 2020

The Honorable Berryl Anderson
DeKalb County Magistrate Court
556 N. McDonough Street, 1200 Judicial Tower
Decatur, GA 30030 - 3356

Reference Grant Number: 2017-FJ-AX-0006
Supplemental Budget Number: 01

Dear Judge Anderson:

I am pleased to inform you that my office has approved the following budget categories for the aforementioned grant award in 
the cost categories identified below: 

Supplemental Budget

 $189,132

 $74,433

 $6,390

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $380,029

 $0

 $649,984

 $0

 $649,984

Category

Federal Funds Approved:

Non-Federal Share:

Personnel

Fringe Benefits

Travel

Equipment

Supplies

Construction

Contractual

Other

Total Direct Cost

Indirect Cost

Total Project Cost

Department of Justice (DOJ)
Office on Violence Against Women

Washington, D.C.  20531

Program Income:

Grants Financial Management Division

 $649,984

 $0

 $0




