

Department of Justice (DOJ)

Office on Violence Against Women
Grants Financial Management Division

Washington, D.C. 20531

September 18, 2020

The Honorable Berryl Anderson DeKalb County Magistrate Court 556 N. McDonough Street, 1200 Judicial Tower Decatur, GA 30030 - 3356

Reference Grant Number: 2017-FJ-AX-0006

Supplemental Budget Number: 01

Dear Judge Anderson:

I am pleased to inform you that my office has approved the following budget categories for the aforementioned grant award in the cost categories identified below:

Category	Supplemental Budget
Personnel	\$189,132
Fringe Benefits	\$74,433
Travel	\$6,390
Equipment	\$0
Supplies	\$0
Construction	\$0
Contractual	\$380,029
Other	\$0
Total Direct Cost	\$649,984
Indirect Cost	\$0
Total Project Cost	\$649,984
Federal Funds Approved:	\$649,984
Non-Federal Share:	\$0
Program Income:	\$0